PDS_GMUX  December 2003
Product Data Sheet
Gas Multiplexer GMUX
Introduction
• Gas Multiplexer with integrated controller
• Can be used with any Gas Analyser
• Up to 16 gassing lines
• Connection to MFCS/win SCADA system

Related products and modules
• Exhaust Gas Analyser EGAS-L
Ordering Information
Art. Nr. Description
BB-8840771    GMUX-4 (230 V)
BB-8840770    GMUX-4 (120 V)
BB-8840781    GMUX-8 (230 V)
BB-8840780    GMUX-8 (120 V)
BB-8840731    GMUX-12 (230 V)
BB-8840730    GMUX-12 (120 V)
BB-8840761    GMUX-16 (230 V)
BB-8840760    GMUX-16 (120 V)
 Your contact to BBI
B. Braun Biotech International GmbH
Schwarzenberger Weg 73-79
34212 Melsungen